DATE

12/10/2024

02/17/2025

1/14/2025

02/1/2025

PAYEE

NASSP

Universal Academy
4833 Ogden
Detroit, Ml 48210

Tel: 313.581.5006
Fax: 313.581.5514

ASSOCIATION DUES AND MEMBERSHIP FEES
PAID DURING THE YEAR 2024-2025

WAYNE RESA

SNA

MAPSA

W W w.

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT $
95.00

2024-2025 MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL

2024-2025 MOR COMMODITY 250.00

COORPERATIVE MEMBERSHIP

2024-2025 SCHOOL NUTRITION 63.00

ASSOCIATION MEMBERSHIP

2024-2025 PSA MEMBERSHIP DUES 4,865.10

TOTAL DUES AND FEES 2731

universalpsa.org



